Flow sensor for compressed air PF Series
Strongly supports energy-saving activitiesStrongly supports energy-saving activities
Integrating flow and instantaneous flow rate displays can be
switched with a single operation.
Correction of pressure/temperature is not required.
·No need for pressure correction = Due to the mass detection
method used, there is no effect due to pressure change.
Hence, pressure correction is not required.

停产产品
PF500F to PF4000F Series
How to order
PF
Bracket
Output
*1
Port size
Flow rate range
How to order
Model No.
PF
50
0F
PF
10
00
F
PF
20
00
F
PF
40
00
F
Code Content
A  Flow rate range
500F 25 to 500   L/min(normal) ●
1000F 50 to 1000   L/min(normal) ●
2000F 100 to 2000   L/min(normal) ●
4000F 200 to 4000   L/min(normal) ●
B  Port size
10 Rc3/8 ● ●
15 Rc1/2 ● ● ●
20 Rc3/4 ● ●
25 Rc1 ●
C  Output
Blank Analog output 0 to 5 VDC (standard) ● ● ● ●
A1 Analog output    4 to 20 mADC ● ● ● ●
A2 Analog output    1 to 5 VDC ● ● ● ●
A3 Analog output    0 to 10 VDC ● ● ● ●
A6 Integrated pulse output ● ● ● ●
D  Bracket
Blank No bracket ● ● ● ●
B With bracket (with thread) ● ● ● ●
Model No. of single bracket
Model No. Bracket model No.
PF500F/PF1000F/PF2000F PF-FL307499
PF4000F PF-FL307500
*1
* For combinations not listed in the table, contact your CKD branch or dealer.
[Example of model No.]
PF2000F-15-A1B
Model           : PF2000F
●A Flow rate range : 100 to 2000 L/min (normal)
●B Port size : Rc1/2
●C Output          : Analog output 4 to 20 mADC
●D Bracket : Supplied (with M4 thread)
Code Std.
(Option)
A1 A2 A3 A6
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut Blank (0 to 5V) ● ●
A1 (4 to 20 mA) ●
A2 (1 to 5 V) ●
A3 (0 to 10 V) ●
A6 (Pulse output) ●
Switch output ● ● ●
A
B
C
D
Precautions for model No. selection
A1 B152000F

停产产品
PF8000F/PF16000F Series
How to order
A1408000FPF
Output
*1
Port size
Flow rate range
How to order
Model No.
PF
80
00
F
PF
16
00
0F
Code Content
A  Flow rate range
8000F 0.40 to 8.00 m³/min (normal) ●
16000F 0.80 to 16.00 m³/min (normal) ●
B  Port size
40 Rc1 1/2 ●
50 Rc2 ●
C  Output
Blank Analog output    0 to 5 VDC (standard) ● ●
A1 Analog output    4 to 20 mADC ● ●
A2 Analog output    1 to 5 VDC ● ●
A3 Analog output    0 to 10 VDC ● ●
A6 Integrated pulse output ● ●
* For combinations not listed in the table, contact your CKD branch or dealer.
● PF16000F-50● PF8000F-40
Pressure loss
A
B
C
*1
[Example of model No.]
PF8000F-40-A1
Model        : PF8000F
●A Flow rate range : 0.40 to 8.00 m³/min (normal)
●B Port size : Rc1 1/2
●C Output       : Analog output 4 to 20 mADC
Code Std.
(Option)
A1 A2 A3 A6
An
al
og
 o
ut
pu
t
Blank (0 to 5V) ● ●
A1 (4 to 20 mA) ●
A2 (1 to 5 V) ●
A3 (0 to 10 V) ●
A6 (Pulse output) ●
Switch output ● ● ●
Precautions for model No. selection
0.00 16.0012.008.00 14.0010.006.002.00 4.00
Flow rate [m³/min (normal)]
(0.7 MPa)
(0.4 MPa)
P
re

停产产品
PFU Series
How to order
XA14W152000FPFU
Option
*1
Output
*2
Port size
How to order
Model No.
PF
U
50
0F
PF
U
10
00
F
PF
U
20
00
F
Code Content
A  Flow rate range
500F 25 to 500   L/min(normal) ●
1000F 50 to 1000   L/min(normal) ●
2000F 100 to 2000   L/min(normal) ●
B  Port size
10 Rc3/8 ● ●
15 Rc1/2 ●
C  Connection module
3W W3000-10 ● ●
4W W4000-15 ●
D  Output
Blank Analog output    0 to 5 VDC (standard) ● ● ●
A1 Analog output    4 to 20 mADC ● ● ●
A2 Analog output    1 to 5 VDC ● ● ●
A3 Analog output    0 to 10 VDC ● ● ●
A6 Integrated pulse output ● ● ●
E  Option
Blank No option
X IN/OUT flow direction reversed (right to left) ● ● ●
N Non-relief ● ● ●
Internal structure and parts list
Refer to page 1374.
A
B
C
D
E
[Example of model No.]
PFU2000F-15-4W-A1X
Model : PFU2000F   modular connection
●A Flow rate range : 100 to 2000 L/min (normal)
●B Port size : Rc1/2
●C Connection module : W4000-15
●D Output : Analog output 4 to 20 mADC
●E Option :IN/OUT flow direction reversed (right to left)
* For combinations not listed in the table, contact your CKD branch or dealer.
*1:   For combinations with CKD F.R.L. unit module of the
filter/regulator W*000 Series. For the combinations
with other F.R.L. unit, contact your CKD branch or
dealer.
*2
Code Std.
(Option)
A1 A2 A3 A6
An
al
og
 o
ut
pu
t
Blank (0 to 5V) ● ●
A1 (4 to 20 mA) ●
A2 (1 to 5 V) ●